Hawaii law.
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16-14

145-14
146-14
148-14
123-14

27-14
120-14
141-14

39-14
150-14
29-14
112-14

77-14
151-14
28-14
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3072, 3350
3077, 3356

2924
3247
3056, 3416
2869, 3151
2923
3157
3249
2906, 3289
3159
28717, 3385
3070, 3288
2876, 3297
3047, 3296
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2935, 3323
2871, 3152
2850, 3407
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386-14, 560-14
191-14, 862-14
360-14, 885-14
325-14, 695-14
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26-14

94-14
110-14
122-14

25-14

42-14

36-14
127-14

43-14
119-14

9-14
152-14

95-14
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220
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Senate
Committee
Report No.

3144
3042, 3281
3020, 3339
3041, 3401
3064, 3275
2918, 3274
2882, 3341

3087
3018, 3394
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2856, 3384
2855, 3331

2897
2908, 3402
2927, 3155

3246
2921, 3270

2890
2986, 3360
2845, 3269
2848, 3276

2546
3038, 3334
2339, 2586
2447, 2585
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255,723
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353, 688
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2491
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2246, 26516
2144, 2727

2047
2036, 2564
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2390, 2643
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2058, 2684
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2002, 2728

2035

2303

2143
2373, 2531
2216, 2645

2492
2027, 2532

2490
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2024, 2516
2148, 2776

House
Committee
Report No.
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392-14, 867-14
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1101-14, 1659-14
960-14, 1217-14, 1637-14
1002-14, 1547-14
1342-14
954-14, 1559-14
1183-14, 1560-14
968-14, 1042-14, 1581-14
929-14, 1171-14, 1600-14
1100-14
980-14, 1552-14
1209-14, 1551-14
998-14, 1542-14
1340-14
1341-14
1385-14
1205-14, 1527-14
1179-14, 1645-14
1123-14, 1579-14
990-14, 1377-14
1008-14, 1585-14
1168-14, 1555-14
1125-14, 1553-14
1016-14, 1664-14
996-14, 1546-14

Conference
Committee

Report No,
98-14
33-14

109-14
144-14
23-14
111-14
115-14¢
73-14
60-14
5-14
128-14
140-14

71-14
89-14

101-14
12-14
88-14
46-14
51-14
49-14

13-14
102-14
85-14

107-14
108-14

17-14

3-14

104-14
52-14
131-14

81-14
66-14
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SB2300
SB2308
SB2315
SB2321
SB2329
SB2330
SB2331
SB2345
SB2346
SB2365
SB2368
SB2391
SB2410
SB2411
SB2420
SB2465
SB2466
SB2467
SB2469
SB2470
SB2472
SB2475
S$B2481
SB2483
SB2486
SB2491
SB2492
SB2542
SB2577
SB2581
SB2583
SB2591
S$B2609
SB2629
SB2634
SB2657
SB2658
SB2682
SB2687
SB2726
SB2729
SB2731
SB2742
SB2768
SB2775
SB2779
SB2803
SB2809
SB2817
SB2818
SB2820
SB2821
SB2822
S$B2839
SB2853
SB2866
SB2869

Act No.

165
148
147
184
040
085
039
152
151
231
217
145
135
096
018
187
028
069
159
233
209
029
070
235
094
046
045
163
222
164
171
121
082
224
144
106
055
230
112
071
175
110
229
076
052
136
021
095
198
030
186
234
038
014
203
079
214

Senate
Committee
Report No.

2123
2094, 2482
2212, 2623

2538
2348, 2696

2467
2308, 2512
2412, 2705
2198, 2625
2439, 2577
2249, 2758
2290, 2630

2458

2473
2097, 2589
2049, 2797
2050, 2566

2480
2324, 2510

2466
2371, 2615

2489

2496
2088, 2716

2488

2477
2239, 2505
2095, 2677
2244, 2530
2121, 2765
2107, 2735
2210, 2581
2059, 2813

2535

2596
2181, 2518
2217, 26097

2595

2493
2158, 2579
2160, 2698
2344, 2721
2422, 2712
2311, 2819

2607

2536

2460
2215, 2803
2086, 2685

2478
2176, 2794
2155, 2692
2131, 2588

2519
2278, 2637
2225, 2655
2114, 2514

953-14,

951-14,

950-14,

926-14,

958-14,

House
Committee
Report No.

1504-14
1033-14, 1567-14
1034-14, 1568-14

1507-14
1073-14, 1375-14

987-14, 1363-14

1358-14
1110-14, 1529-14
1130-14, 1638-14
1146-14, 1562-14
1079-14, 1580-14
1007-14, 1597-14

1508-14

1509-14
1017-14, 1376-14
1029-14, 1387-14

1343-14

914-14, 1583-14
1148-14, 1642-14
1149-14, 1648-14
1216-14, 1613-14
1195-14, 1519-14
1102-14, 1530-14
1108-14, 1518-14
1191-14, 1531-14
915-14, 1584-14
1135-14, 1624-14
1040-14, 1594-14
1134-14, 1625-14
1198-14, 1532-14
1055-14, 1540-14
1360-14
1182-14, 1658-14
981-14, 1554-14
986-14, 1556-14
939-14, 1582-14
1174-14, 1578-14
991-14, 1521-14
1045-14, 1528-14
1025-14, 1524-14
1072-14, 1626-14
1026-14, 1575-14
1012-14, 1603-14
1051-14, 1545-14
1107-14, 1506-14

1517-14

1054-14
1199-14, 1534-14

1505-14

1502-14
1214-14, 1649-14
1202-14, 1535-14

989-14, 1364-14
982-14, 1362-14
1165-14, 1525-14
1129-14, 1639-14
1131-14, 1522-14

Conference
Committee

Report No.
34-14
84-14

139-14

20-14

86-14
99-14
106-14
45-14
10-14
58-14
63-14

50-14
87-14
48-14

68-14
80-14

100-14
6-14
137-14
138-14
32-14
133-14

132-14
2-14

47-14
44-14

30-14

14-14
4-14

64-14

65-14
134-14

103-14

851



Bill No.

SB2875
SB2877
SB2882
SB2886
SB2887
SB2890
SB2895
SB2896
SB2898
SB2901
SB2948
SB2953
SB2981
SB3038
SB3042
SB3074
SB3093
SB3099
SB3121
SB3125

HB0420
HB0748
SB2876

852

o~ bhwbhr—

Act No.

053
084
054
088
044
043
089
042
072
142
108
170
133
008
211
031
167
181
146
138

PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS

Senate House
Committee Committee
Report No. Report No.

2474  931-14, 1154-14, 1379-14
2468 1006-14, 1599-14
2266, 2513 1014-14, 1365-14
2540 1512-14
2190 1514-14
2457 1515-14
2188 1513-14
2539 1516-14
2345, 2511 1024-14, 1663-14
2355 1022-14, 1523-14
2153, 2569 1147-14, 1536-14
2392, 2781 940-14, 1155-14, 1601-14
2403, 2690 917-14, 1541-14
2099 1218-14
2178, 2563 1201-14
2523 1501-14
2334, 2731 1116-14, 1635-14
2329, 2825 1190-14, 1564-14
2391, 2789 1009-14, 1602-14
2322, 2733 1161-14, 1576-14

2983 65-14, 581-14
3068, 3344 248, 100-14, 788-14
2291,2739  934-14, 1210-14, 1598-14

Notes

. See also Senate Floor Amendment 8.

. Became law without the Governor’s signature.

. Became law without the Governor’s signature.

" See also House Floor Amendment 8 and Senate Floor Amendment 9.
. Became law without the Governor’s signature.

. See also Senate Floor Amendment 2.

. See also Senate Floor Amendment 7.

- See also House Floor Amendment 9 and Senate Floor Amendment 10.

Conference
Committee

Report No.

11-14

62-14

1-14
136-14°
18-14
61-14

83-14
79-14
105-14

19-14
67-14

149-14



TABLES SHOWING EFFECT OF ACTS

Twenty-Seventh State Legislature
2013 Second Special and 2014 Regular Session

Key: Am = Amended = Section number
N = New to be assigned in
R = Repealed HRS Supplement

Sp = Special Session

A. SECTIONS OF HAWAII REVISED STATUTES (HRS) AFFECTED

HRS Affected | HRS Affected
Section No. Effect By Act No. | Section No. Effect By Act No.
Volume 1 89-5.1 Am 8
- 75
1-28.5 Am 111 ggcl-ll.s AA$ 99
6E-__ N 971 91-7, 14,15 Am 218
6E-2 Am 96 | 9231 Am 221
6E-3 Am 181 | 957 Am 68
6E-10, 11, 13 Am 218 | 97F-14 Am 121
6E-35 Am 96 | 973 Am 144
8- N 3 224
8- N 7| 1022 Am 9
H— N 165 14l
- N i68 103-53 Am 1??
11-156 Am 32 1 103D-102 Am 96
11-359 Am 48 | 103F-101, 409 Am 96
11-424 R 140 1 104-7 Am 130
193 Am 128 | 104-22 10 25 Am 130
23-5 Am 136 [ 10721 10 28 Am 164
268, 9 Am 108
26-14.6 Am 111
26-15 Am 104 Volume 3
26-21, 24 Am 111
26-52 Am 90 | 121-9, 30, 34.5 Am 111
28- N 217 | C127 R 111
36-27 Am 123 ; C128 R 111
124 | 128D-1 Am 218
232 | 128D-2 Am 107
36-30 Am 123 | 128D-6,8,9,17, 18, Am 218
124 | 20,21
36-32, 36 Am 232 | 128E-5 Am 111
37-43, 68 Am 135 | 1323 Am 164
C39A, pt X (heading)  Am 103 | 132-16 Am 165
39A-311 Am 103 | 132D-2,8 Am 11
39A-312 (heading) Am 103 | 134-_ N 87
39A-316 Am 103 | 1347216 Am 111
C 42F (heading) Am 96 | 141-10 Am 107
42F-101 to 106 Am 96 | 149A-13.5 Am 105
1 27-29 Am 176
167-6 Am 223
Volume 2 ving N %6
46- N 227 | 1714 Am 104
464 Am 193 | 171-17 Am 168
46-15.1 Am 96 | 171-18.5 Am 218
46-15.35 Am 210 | 171-19.5 R 132
52D-3.5 Am 121 | 171-50, 50.2 Am 146
76-16 Am 181 | 171-64.7 Am 61
84-17 Am 230 | 171-99,100, 134,154  Am 218
88-119 Am 35 | 172:3,5,7 Am 218
89-5 Am 8 | 173A-4 Am 218
74 | 174C-60, 86 Am 218
853



HES Affected | HRS Affected
Section No. Effect By Act No. | Section No. Effect By Act No.
179D-6, 23 Am 218 | 237D-13 Am 136
179D-30 Am 11 | 241 N 200
181-6,7,8,9 Am 218 | 243-33 Am 107
182-7 Am 170 | 246-31 Am 45
182-13 Am 218 | 2477 Am 163
183C-7, 8 Am 218 | C251 (heading) Am 110
183D-5, 22 Am 218 | 251 N 110
187A-23 Am 218 | 251-1,3 Am 110
18850, 70 Am 218 | 251-12 Am 136
189-2, 3,3.5 Am 218
194-5 Am 218
195D-4.5,8,10,21,22  Am 218 Volume 5
195D-25 Am 53
195D-32 Am 218 | 2616 Am o
269-2,3,5 Am 108
196-1 Am 111
260-16 Am 95
196-7 Am 106
260-16.3 Am 111
196D-5 Am 218
269-33, 51 to 53 Am 108
198-4, 5 Am 218
269-134 Am 95
199-7 Am 218
269-145.5 Am 109
200-1 pm 218 1 271G-10 Am 11
200-10 Am 10
10| 2811 Am 31
200-14, 16, 18, 25 Am 218 3
200-37 21
20087 Am L34 | 28131, 33.6,45, 61 Am 211
200D-2, 3 Am g5 | 286-— N 2
; 286-2 Am 23
286-64 1067 Am i
I 286-107 Am 5
Volume 4 286-108 Am 40
201-12.8 Am 9 | 286-109, 111 Am 6
107 | 286-202'6, 207 Am 142
201B- __ (2 secs) N 81 | 286-226 Am 111
201B-3,6,7 Am 131 | 286-236,238,2382  Am 72
201B-3 Am 81 | 286-238'5 R 72
201B-16 Am 131 | 286-239,239.5 Am 72
201H-72 Am 194 | 286-303, 305 Am 6
201H-81 R 132 | 291-11.6 Am 45
201H-211 Am 132 | 291-17 Am 111
205-2 Am 55 | 291-51,51.4 Am 45
205-4.5 Am 52 | 201C-1 Am 23
55 | 291C-123 Am 120
205-4.6 Am 49 | 291C-137 Am 175
205A-22 Am 111 | 291E-44.5, 61 Am 72
206E-___ N 61 | 302A-__ (2secs) N 206
206E-3,4,5.5,56,7,  Am 61 | 302A-01 Am 9
8,31.5, 33, 182, 185 16
209-6 Am 111 39
209-9 R 11 215
209E-2 Am 9 232
159 | 302A-102 Am 232
225M-2 Am 83 | 302A-123 Am 17
226-6, 10, 10.5 Am 133 | 302A-411 Am 76
226-20 Am 155 | 302A-601.5 Am 39
226-103 Am 133 | 302A-605 Am 232
231-18 Am 136 | 302A-801 to 805,807,  Am 39
235 N 200 | 808
23533,24t02.5 Am 88 | 302A-1004 Am 232
235.3 Am 43 | 302A-1103 R 232
23520.5 Am 89 | 302A-1132 Am 76
235-110.93 Am 101 | 302A-1134 Am 215
235-116 Am 136 | 302A-1141 Am 206
236E-3, 6 Am 44 | 302A-1145, 1154, Am 16
237-13 Am 42 | 1155 232
23724 Am 143 | 302A-1156 Am 45
237-34 Am 136 | 302A-1159, 1161 Am 16
237D-6.5 Am 81 232
174 | 302A-1301, 1312 Am 232
854



HRS Affected | HRS Affected
Section No. Effect By Act No. | Section No. Effect By Act No.
302A-1502.4, 1504.5 Am 207 | 35225 Am 201
302D- __ (2 secs) N 99 | 352D-4 Am 201
302D-1 Am 99 | 352D-6 Am 9%
302D-2 R 99 { 356D-_ N 91
302D-3, 5,7, 8, 12 to Am 99 | 356D- N 178
14,16 to 18, 21, 24 to 356D-92 Am 91
26 363-5 Am 197
302D-28 Am 96 | 378-2.5 Am 18
99 | 383-128 Am 96
302D-29.5 to 32, 34 Am 99 | 386-_ N 231
304A- ___ (3 secs) N 107 | 386-78 Am 25
304A-1404, 1405 Am 62 | 3872 Am 82
304A-2351 Am 96 | 388-_ N 208
304A-3153 R 13 | 388-1,2,5.5 Am 208
3051-14 Am 13 | 392-3,21 Am 160
309H-2, 4 Am 111
Volume 8
Volume 6 412:3-502 Am 9
321-_ N 153 | 412:4-100 Am 22
321- N 193 | 412:12-101 Am 9
321-__ N 205 | 421J-10.5 Am 65
321-1 Am 157
321-11 Am 125
321-11.2 Am 203 Volume 9
321-11.5,14.8,15.2 Am 125 | 431:1-209 Am 186
321-15.62 Am 9| 431:2-209, 402 Am 186
321-23 Am 1111 431:4A-101, 102 Am 234
321-191 Am 193 | 431:4A-105 R 234
321-442 Am 96 | 431:5-307 Am 234
321H-3 Am 191 | 431:10A- N 186
325-34 ) Am 45 | 431:10A-1025 Am 186
C 327K (heading) Am 154 1 431:10A-116.3 Am 159
327K-1to 3 Am 154 | 431:10C-308.5 Am 231
329-14, 18, 20 Am 54 | 431:10D-104 Am 234
333E-6 Am 214 | 431:10H-217 Am 45
333F-___ N 214 | 431:11- N 234
334-5 Am 87 | 431:11-102, 104, 104.2, Am 234
214 105 to 108, 111
334-60.5 Am 87 | 431:11A-101 Am 186
334-60.7, 76 Am 156 | 431:13-103 Am 45
338-___ N 27 1 431:14G-___ N 66
339-8, 10 Am 218 | 431:19-101 Am 186
340E-8 Am 218 | 431M-2 Am 186
342B-1, 30, 31, 44,45, Am 218 | 431M-3 R 186
46, 54, 55, 56 431M-4 Am 186
342D-1,6,11,12,13, Am 218 | 431M-5 R 186
14, 20, 30, 85 431M-6 Am 186
342F-1, 9, 10, 12, 13, Am 218 | 432:1- N 186
14,15, 21 432:1-406 Am 186
342G-72, 83,103,121  Am 218 | 432:1-601.5 Am 159
342H-1,7,9, 11, 12, Am 218 | 432:2-102 Am 186
13, 14, 20, 39 432D- N 186
3421-8, 33 Am 218 | 432D-1, 19 Am 186
342J2,7,8,9, 10.6, Am 218 | 432D-23.5 Am 159
11,12, 13,21, 56 432B-4 Am 22
3421.-1,7, 8, 10, 12, Am 218 | 432BE-36 Am 45
13, 14,21, 36 432G-1 Am 186
342P-1,20,26,27,28, Am 218 | 435E-41 Am 45
29,34 435H- __ (5 secs) N 233
343-7 Am 218 | 435H-2t0 4 Am 233
435H-7 R 233
Volume 7
347-13 Am 45 Volume 10
352- N 201 | 437B-4,23 Am 225
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TRS Affected | HRS "Affected
Section No. Effect By Act No. | Section No. Effect By Act No.
437D-8.4 Am 110 | 514B-152 Am 188
440G-3,8.3 Am 93 | 514E-___ N 228
440G-11.5 Am 159 | 514E-9 Am 70
440G-13 Am 93 | 514E-10 Am 228
44493 Am 29 | 514E-29, 30 Am 70
444-10.7 Am 32 | 518-3 Am 193
448-6 Am 20 | 521-__ N 60
451J-1, 10, 11 Am 28 | 523A-14, 15,19 Am 184
453-1.3,2 Am 159 | C551D R 22
454F-1 Am 9 | 554G-4.5 Am 59
198 | 560:7-302 Am 59
454F-2, 8,10.5, 12, Am 198 | 571-__ (4 secs) N 201
14, 16, 19, 22, 24 571-3, 5, 6,31.2, Am 201
454F-25 Am 9 | 31.4t031.6,41,45
198 | 571-48 Am 201
454F-26 R 198 | 572-__ (5secs) N  20dSp20131
454M-4 Am 30 | 572-1,3,6,13 Am 2ndSp20131
455-1 Am 222 | 572B4,9.5 Am 2nd Sp20131
455-1.5 Am 159 | 572C-2 Am 2nd Sp20131
455-8, 11 Am 222 | 574-5 Am 220
457-1,2 Am 46 | 580-1 Am 2nd Sp20131
457-2.7 Am 159 | 587A-13 Am 36
457310 5,8.5,9 Am 46
457-8.8 85009 Am 45 Volume 13
457G- 8 secs N 209
457G-1 t0 2 Am 200 | 80115 Am 1
457G-3, 4 R 209 | €0as o
459-16 R 9 - 24
463-1, 8,9, 105,13 Am 94 gg;‘ ﬁm 45
463E° N 69 | 21 m 193
463E-1 Am 69 23‘6‘3-— 1: ‘1‘;
463E-3 Am 63 | e371g Am 112
465-1,11, 13 Am 187 | eoars o 2
466-9, 11 Am 58 | 6e3. m
4661-6 Am 159 | 663- - @secspt) N 8
466K-6 Am 73 | 66792 Am 4
Volume 11 Volume 14
701-108 Am 113
430E-2 Am 26 | 704-404 Am 192
486-56 Am 64 | 706- N 119
487J-6 Am 67 | 706-606.5, 606.6 Am 114
706-656, 657 Am 202
Volume 12 707-700, 712.7 Am 111
708- N 213
501-82, 102 Am 19 | 708-803 Am 118
501-218 Am 92 | 708-817, 818, 820, Am 11
501-261, 261.5 Am 47 | 8305, 840
508C-9, 10 Am 218 | 708-872 Am 33
508D-15 Am 111 | 708-890, 892, 892.5 Am 213
514B- N 188 | 709-906 Am 117
514B-__ N 189 | 710-1000 Am 33
514B-3 Am 189 | 710-1014.5 Am 111
514B-5 Am 49 | 710-1016.3, 1016.4, Am 33
514B-23 Am 189 | 1017, 1063
514B-32, 52,54 Am 49 | 711-1105 Am 51
514B-61, 65, 66 Am 188 | 711-1110.9 Am 116
514B-67 Am 49 | 712-1200, 1209.1 Am 114
514B-68, 69 Am 188 | 803-42 Am 111
514B-83, 84 Am 49 | 803-47.6 Am 226
514B-106 Am 189 | 806D-1, 4 Am 219
235 | 846-2.7 Am 18
514B-107, 143 Am 189 38
514B-146 Am 235 196
514B-149, 150 Am 189 | 853-4 Am 114
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B. SESSION LAWS OF HAWAII (SLH) AFFECTED

Affected Affected
SLH No. Effect By Act No. | SLH No. Effect By Act No.
Laws 1980 Laws 2008
Act 291 Am 162 Act 77 Am 50
Act 121 Am 162
Laws 1993
12 Act 158 Am 122
L Aclt929i9 Am 2 Act212 Am 9
aws
Act 252 Am 122 | Laws 2009
Laws 1995 Act 11 Am 9
aws Act 81 A 6
Act 218 Am 122 ¢ m 5
Laws 1995 Sp Act 89 Am 21
Act 30 R 132 Act 96 Am 9
Act 31 R 132 Act 113 Am 150
Act 287 Am 122 | Laws 2009 Sp
Act 304 Am 162 Act21 Am 125
Laws 1997 Laws 2010
Act 328 Am 122 Act73 Am 107
Act 116 Am 122 [ Q1D Am 2
Act 180 Am 122
Lavi'i 199919 Act 208 Am 94
ot Am 122 1 L aws 2011
Laws 2000 Act 19 Am 93
Act 281 Am 122 Act 164 Am 122
Laws 2001 Act 195 Am 14
Act 259 Am 122 | yaws 2012
Laws 2002 Act 46 Am 126
Act 170 Am 98 Act 106 Am 122
Act 177 Am S 122 Act 138 Am 162
Act 156 Am 124
Laws 2003
Act 200 Am 122 | Laws 2013
Act 118 Am 21
Act 4] Am 122
Act 119 Am 47
Act 84 Am 50
Act 134 Am 122
Laws 2005 Act 141 Am 123
Act 178 Am 122 Act 142 Am 124
Laws 2006 Act 184 Am 9
Act 160 Am 122 Act 195 Am 67
Act 205 Am 9
Laws 2007 Am g6 | Act222 Am 134
98 Act 268 Am 134
Act 213 Am 122 Act 281 Am 137
Act 231 Am 162
Act 249 Am 162
"C. SECTION OF THE HAWAIIAN D. SECTIONS OF THE STATE
HOMES COMMISSION ACT 1920 CONSTITUTION AFFECTED
(HHCA) AFFECTED Proposed
HHCA Affected Section No. Effect Bill No.
Section No. Effect ByActNo. Art VI, §3 Am HB420
HHCA §204 Am 173 Art. VII, §12 Am HB748
SB2876
857



GENERAL INDEX
2013 Second Special Session and 2014 Regular Session

ABANDONED PROPERTY
Unclaimed property trust fund; limitations period for claims.......cooveeisecncnrnnnns

ABUSE

Family or household member, see DOMESTIC ABUSE
ACCOUNTANTS

DiSCIPHNATY BCHONS ... ecvucrivrinrerni ettt s
ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

Elections, see ELECTIONS

Land court fee schedule; state 1and SUTVEYOIS’ SEIVICES ...vvvrerererrerriscaesesesusienaninines

Office of information management and technology; duties; reports ....................

Stadium authority; concession bidding requirement exemption; advertising and
electronic COMMUANICALION SEIVICES ...vevveriiiieiiiiitirirertsestesrrsr s e

State foundation on culture and the arts; financial and management audit .........

ACTIONS

Claims against the State; apProPriation........coccceriiiiiiiiimeni s
County lifeguards; liability exception; sunset extended...
District court jurisdiction; maximum claim amount........coovvieimeeiiinene
Leave of absence; organ and other donations
Public land liability protection; warning signs
Service of summons within the State; civil actions in the nature of assumpsit.....
Time limitations; claims for sexual abuse of @ MINOT .....ceeeccecaririiininiiiiiiinnes

ADVERTISING

Concession consisting solely of advertising; bidding requirement exemption;
airport and stadium authority.......c.cocoiiiinnnnn
Elections; communicating false voting information

AGED PERSONS

Community-based services and programs; appropriation ..........cceuvewweersresseseess
Fall prevention and early detection COOTdiNALOT ....cevvviiiinriiiinciriisisi e
Investor educational outreach for kupuna; appropriation .
Long-term care education campaign; appropriation.........c.eeresmescesceces
Nursing facility sustainability program; sunset extended.......cooeeeiinnnnns
Provider orders for life-sustaining treatment ........ccooeveveiciiiinnns
Violations against, by unlicensed contractors; enhanced penalties...........cccovuuese

AGRICULTURE

Agricultural development and food security special fund; sunset extended .........
Agricultural districts; family child care homes in farm dwellings
Agricultural enterprises; special purpose revenue bonds........coeveisicninnenne.
Board of agriculture; lower Hamakua ditch; water toll Hmit........comiiiiinninnens
Coffee berry borer control; pesticide subsidy Program .....ccoeimeisssissienccenns
Conversion of agricultural crops and by-products to biofuels and high-energy

feed; BioTork Hawaii LLC; special purpose revenue bonds
Important agricultural land qualified agricultural cost tax credit ...
Industrial hemp remediation and biofuel crop research program .........coeveneese
Macadamia felted coccid control; appropriation .......ceeevvseveenscsinsnncsiiiiiiinns
Milk control special fund; minimum reserve amount for contingency costs.........
Solar energy facilities

special use permit; lands with class B or C soil

when permitted on lands with class A SOIL.....ccovvieiiniii
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184

58

92
122 §4(34)

141
138

141
128

151
153
152
151
124
154

32

107
210
103, HB748
223
105

177
101

56
100
176

55
52



AIRPORTS AND AIRCRAFT

Airport concessions
bidding requirement exemption; concessions for advertising and
electronic communication services.........................
negotiation of leases or permits; sunset extended.............oooovvooooooooo
Airport security; baggage handling and explosive detection systems;
emergency appropriation; report

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
see INTOXICATING LIQUORS
APPROPRIATIONS

Accounting and general services; state building code cOUNCil .............ooooovoonn
Agriculture
coffee berry borer control; pesticide subsidy PIOZIAM .....vviviiieeienie st
macadamia felted coccid CONLOL......u..vuvureereeeemreeesereseeessoe oo
Attorney general
emergency appropriation .............
internet crimes against children
Bonds, see BONDS
Budget
auditor......................
ethics commission
Judiciary supplemental appropriations act of 2014 ...
legislative reference BULEaL ..............uvvemeeeeeeeenseneeesee oo
legislature....
OMbBUASIATN ...t eeeeceereeeees e,
supplemental appropriations act of 2014 (state budget).........c..........
Business, economic development, and tourism
office of planning; climate adaptation..............oeveevveevveemeeovooooooeooooooooo
Pacific international space center for exploration systems
optical communications ground station study ...........................
planetary surface systems initiatives ...........oooevverrovveoooooo
sister-state relationship thirtieth anniversary celebration; appropriation..
City and county of Honoluly; van pool program on Oahu
Claims against the SALE ..........oo.eevvvevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee oo

autism insurance coverage; actuarial analysis .............o..ooocoovoooooooo
Hawaii health connector operations..............
investor educational outreach for kupuna..
occupational therapy HCensure Program ...............ovemrvemmremmemosooooooooooo
Defense; cybersecurity, economic, education, and infrastructure security
COOTAIMALOT «.cvvovvoeve ettt ens et seseee e s oo seees e
Education
charter school commission; OPErating COStS .........ovmmemvmoromsoooooeoooso
physical restraint; use in public schools; training ............o..ooovveovvooooooon
Emergency appropriations
airport security ...
attorney general...............ouu..........
Hawaii health Systems COPOTAtION .............cveereevrermmesrsrosieooooooe
public employees’ collective bargaining agreements; unit 1 1; excluded
CIIPIOYEES ..o vvoeceecaeceneinista ettt eesseee e e eeee e

Funds, see FUNDS
Hawaii health systems corporation
EMErgency apPrOPIIAtION .......c.vceeurrrmuerereerieeisiteeeeeemeeeeessesesss o ss oo

ACT

141
126

1
122 §8(1)

164

105
100

34
115

122 84(1)
122 §4(9)
80

185
233
152
209

129

122 §9(7)
206

1
34
79
15

122

79
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ACT

Health
abandoned tires TEMOVAL........cccceverereeririerroreeiinirsre et 190
clean and sober homes registry ......ccoeererianen 193
community-based services and PrOZIAIMS .....c.covmremrisirmsmmismsmiiissssisssnininens 151
fall prevention and early detection COOTAINALOT.....cuimmmresiirmesersccisemsiisinanenss 153
home care agencies; licensing......c.ceceeeeereeneens 125
long-term care education CAMPAIZN ..ov.vvevsiieeemiririniniisssier e 151
Project KEAlahou .....c..ccccverrrurmiemesissiiscieesemnniss s s 204
Human services
adult dental benefits; medicaid enrollees........couvveverrieeceiiiiiiineiiiinnennencs 179
hospital sustainability PrOZram.....c.oviiiiimiveiimnrimnssinsiseene 123
nursing facility sustainability program... 124
office of youth services; juvenile justice.........c.c...... 201
Judiciary; supplemental appropriations act of 2014 .......ccooveiimiiinriniies 127
Land and natural resources
climate adaptation; interagency climate adaptation COmMMIttee ......c.ovvveveeens 83
community fisheries enforcement UNts .....u.coeerveriieiiciinnmsmeisn s 122 §4(10)
INVASIVE SPECIES PIEVEIILION .....cvvicvriieirranie et 102
Legislature; legislative branch expenses... . 2
Office of elections; late voter re@iStration ......cocuevvesrircnccccnsinniinnsnseeeens 166
Public employees’ collective bargaining agreements
unit 6; excluded EMPLOYEES.........coviviriniiieininerriiecses e 77
unit 9; excluded eMpPloOYees........ocvvivrieervsesennieninniriiinias 78
unit 10; excluded employees 2nd Sp 2013 2
unit 11; excluded employees . 15
unit 13; excluded employees 2nd Sp 2013 3
Public safety
programs for children of incarcerated parents; family reunification
ASSISTATICE ...vivivresrereseseeeesesseneeeessestsb it st e ne s s bt e b e s e e s s abe s s s bbb 148
reentry pilot project for nonviolent, low-risk drug offenders........ccooevevriineene 149
substance abuse treatment services; Halawa correctional facility inmates ...... 147
Special purpose revenue bonds, see BONDS
State budget (supplemental appropriations act of 2014).....c.cvermviveiisrivariinnneess 122
State foundation on culture and the arts; public art honoring Daniel K. Inouye
and Patsy T. MINK....c.c.eviruiimimimiiiessneseiesscnsisins s s sbenciciss 137
Supplemental appropriations act of 2014 (state budget).... 122
Transportation; airport security; emergency appropriation ... 1
Unexpended 2013 appropriations; repeal or reduction ............. 134
University of Hawaii; RISE 21st century after school program............oeeeereemeeese 167
ARBITRATION AND MEDIATION
Collective bargaining; arbitration panel; impasses; final positions of parties....... 75
Mediation by a judge 0n @ CASE.......cuviriuniiriererrireeereeciinsnnr s snaes 5
Public land sale, lease, or repurchase disputes 168
Real estate appraisers; recording arbitration awards.........ceeeennniiennnnee 73
ARMED FORCES
see MILITARY
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Charitable asset PrOtECLION ...c.cvurireviriirerieitrssessier ettt 217
Criminal history record checks, see CRIMES AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE
EINErgency approPriation ... uiiiserssisssseseesersemmmssmiusinississsssssssssnsssescnssassnss 34
ATTORNEYS
Mortgage foreclosures; judicial foreclosures; attorney affirmation 37
Mortgage rescue fraud; distressed property cOnsultant......c.ooeeeieeesreerennes 26
Uniform durable powers of attorney act; repealed ........coovieiiinnnnns 22
Uniform power 0f AtOTNEY ACk.....cuirirereriusracseenmriesisiisnre s st sescesnes 22
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AUDITOR

Disclosure of tax returns by employees; penalties........

Financial audits of the State; access to tax information .
State-county functions Working group...........eooeeevvevsoevoooooeoeooooooooon
State foundation on culture and the arts; financial and management audit .........

BANKS AND BANKING

Trustee COMPENSALION..........cuevercecrrienirreeeeee oo eeesee s
BEACHES

County lifeguards; liability exception; sunset extended..................oooooovoovoior
BICYCLES

Lanes and paths; vehicle parking fine ..............oo..eeeesmovsooveeooooooooooooooo
BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

Board of agriculture; water toll limit; lower Hamakua ditch ...
Board of dental examiners; rulemaking authority
Board of education; terms of MEMDBELS .............oveveoveeoeoeoooooio

Board of naturopathic medicine; continuing education.............
Center for nursing advisory board; members; powers and duties... .
Connector legislative oversight COMMILLEe. .............revvmeeersoeeereosresosoo
Contractors license board; discipline by board; contractors who aid or abet
UDLCENSEd PETSONS ......vvvveereerriessesarsesnes e ceeseeesee s s s es e oeseseeseoo.
Endangered species recovery committee; membership; background in native )
Hawaiian traditional and customary practices.................o..oovvsiooooooo
Environmental courts working group; implementation recommendations...........
Financial disclosure statements of Members..............oovevvvvoovvooooo
Hawaii labor relations board
acting member representing labor; electronic hearing notices .......................
apPOINtMent Of MEMDETS.........evecrvverreerereieeeeesers s e
Judicial selection commission; disclosure of nominees list to public.......ccvvenennens
Juvenile justice oversight advisory council................voovoooooooo
Kaneohe Bay regional council; membership; duties.............................
Land and natural resources; interagency climate adaptation committee..............
Motor vehicle repair industry board; motor vehicle mechanic certification
program; development and adminiStration ................vwoveevveeovsrooooooo,

Neurotrauma advisory board; membership; quorum . .
Psychology board; continuing education requirement; audits...
Public accountancy board; disciplinary authority ..o
Public agency meetings; agenda requirements for proposed rules....
Public charter school commission; amendments.........................
Public recreational lands working group............................. e ta e ans
Public utilities commission, see PUBLIC UTILITIES
State building code council; membership; duties; budget; amendments;
APPIOPIIALON....ovvvvertecrsieseesctetseresnteeete st oo e et es s seseses oo

State-county functions WOrking group................cveveeeovvevemmeosooooooooooo
State fire council; certifying individuals who maintain fire protection systems.....
State INNOVation WaiVer task FOTCE .....uu..vvuuveeeereeeeererseerosssoeosooeooooo oo

ACT

199
136
136
174
138

212

98

120

230

164
174

165
158
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BOATS AND BOATING

State small boat harbors
mooring permits; waitlist; age requirement
permit transfers......cooecerreeieeeceninniniin
Thrill craft operation

BONDS

General obligation bonds; authoTiZation ..ot
Revenue bonds
Hawaii health systems corporation; Maui memorial medical center
PATKIIE GATABE. ....cvetrirrrrierereesntseiersises sttt
Hula Mae multifamily revenue bond program ..o
infrastructure development for land owned by eligible developers .................
Turtle Bay conservation easement aCqUisSition.........oovevveremrinniinsisinnciscacenns
Special purpose revenue bonds
AEIICUNUTA] EILETPIISES....cvvversrrrerescssesceiisiss sttt
assisting agricultural EntErPrISES ......covvrreriivemseisisieiiissisrs st
BioTork Hawaii LLC .....ocvieereeerernnrciresenissssnsneisssssssessiessssmssissnssinssans
dam and reservoir owners; facility improvements ........coverisecesnncssiiiiininien
Honolulu Seawater Air Conditioning, LLC; bond authorization extended....
Princeton Energy Group; Ikehu Molokai LLC
West Maui Hospital Foundation, INC........covencereenemiiniininisinsnines

BUDGET AND FINANCE

Capital improvement projects; estimated operational costs required ........coeeiveniee
Public utilities commission; transfer to department of commerce and

consumer affairs; AULIES ...c.ceovarevirnciriiinreseniennencsins
Unclaimed property trust fund; limitations period for claims

BUREAU OF CONVEYANCES
see CONVEYANCES BUREAU

BUSINESS, ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, AND TOURISM

Hawaii community development authority, see COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

Hawaii housing finance and development corporation; bonds for infrastructure
development for land owned by eligible developers..........oiurmrnisninininicene

Hawaii tourism authority, see TOURISM

Pacific international space center for exploration systems
optical communications ground station study; appropriation .......c.o..wceseeeee:
planetary surface systems initiatives; appropriation......ccceevesvieenne.

Sister-state relationship thirtieth anniversary celebration; appropriation............

CEMETERIES
Veterans® cemeteries; counties’ actions; approval by office of veterans’ services...
CHARITIES AND DONATIONS

Charitable asset protection; attorney general’s authority .......ccccoevieenmrinnisinnnns
Organ and other donations; leave of absence from employment

CHILDREN

Abuse of family or household member in presence of a child ..o
Adolescent females; Project Kealahou; appropriation ..................
Adult foster homes; two-adult limit exemption; dual certification
Child protective proceedings; hearing notice to children .......ooeieiiiniinincicncens
Continuous sexual assault of a minor under fourteen; time limitation ................

862
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122 §8(2)
162

194

81

HB748
103
177
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150
183
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135

108
184

194

171
169

122 §4(1)
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Exceptional children; age limit for public school attendance ................o.o.......
Family child care homes; agricultural districts......................
Housing choice voucher program; voucher return.................
Identification cards and drivers’ licenses; scanning for age verification ..
Immunization and physical examination requirements.........................
Internet crimes against children; “Alicia’s law” ...........
Juvenile justice; oversight advisory council..............o.ovevevennnn...
Kindergarten; mandatory attendance...
Name change; divorce proceedings...............oveeeeevvueveeesveroseoson.
Offenders under eighteen years of age; life imprisonment sentence ....................
Programs for children of incarcerated parents; family reunification assistance....
Prostitution; solicitation of a minor; EXEMPLIONS. cecvveverreririrrieereeeeeerereesseesoen
RISE 21st century after school program; underprivileged children of

Hawaiian ancestry.........o..occrunmiirrioeceiesioeeesescese oo oo
Tanning facilities; use of tanning equipment by minors .......
Time limitation extension; claims by child sex abuse victims ...............................

CIRCUIT COURTS

Judicial nominees; disclosure of list to PUBKC..........vevvevevvsoo
Witnesses in criminal cases; per diem payments. ..........covovvooovvveoooeeooo

CIVIL UNIONS
Termination WPON MATTIAZE. .......cvv.vevivereerirseeeeeeeesessces oo eeeeseeeeeson.
COMMERCE AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS

Cable television systems; access organizations; amendments; sunset repealed .....
Consumer advocacy division; executive director as consumer advocate...............
Consumer protection, see CONSUMER PROTECTION
Contractors

aiding or abetting unlicensed persons ..............ovvovvvnnn...

violations against the elderly; penalties
Insurance code; amendments..................

Investor educational outreach for kupuna; APPIOPriation .........ccevvevvecrvuvecenen..,
Marriage and family therapists; continuing education; audits ...........................
Mortgage loan originators; amendments. ..............eeooovveoveoreooveoo
Mortgage servicer companies; licensure......... .
Mortgage servicers; license TENeWal ...................oooerveermromsreosseosoooooooo

PIOZIAIMN ...oivitiiitisiicistteecente e reve et e et s e
Occupational therapy licensure program; APPIOPTIAtION. ...c.oevrverererirriire e
Public utilities commission, see PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
Real estate appraisers

arbitration awards; recording with bureau of CONVEYANCES. .....ccverrrrrarraneareannn.

criminal history record checks

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Members; powers and dUties .............oveeeeeereomrrroeeooesesooooooooooe
Public hearings; notice

CONDOMINIUMS

Agricultural lands; condominium projects; private restrictions on
BHICUIUTAL USES c.ov.vvvvevvvceeecertn et es e e s

2nd Sp 2013 1
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Associations
DOATA VACAIICIES .vvenveveirersneereersensassnesssessessiesressnmsssenssssssssesacsssssimmssssssessssnsssass
documents to be provided to unit owners..
1D fOT ASSESSINENLS «.vvevrerrerrerrereereesneenesssesmessassaesssennssrssisssssssnssns
Elections; board vacancies; cumulative VOtng ....c.coceusiivimnnveianssnnes
Nonjudicial foreclosures; service by publication and pOStNg......covweeererrsiiniines

CONSTITUTION, STATE

Agricultural enterprises; special purpose revenue bonds.....c...coeemreececeiiiinns

Dam and reservoir owners; facility improvements; special purpose revenue
00 17 TR DRSO OO OO PP PO PRSPPSO PR

Judicial nominees; disclosure of list to public.............. irerreteereseeee s sbeaennbes

CONSUMER PROTECTION

Charitable asset protection; attorney general’s aUthOFity .........cocoovvmmvmiveiseinecenns
Home care agencies; licensing; sunset extended..........ccev...
Investor educational outreach for kupuna; appropriation .
Long-term care education Campaign ......c.oceeevueueiiermnaenas
Mortgage loan originators; amendments....
Solar energy device installation; roof guarantee or warranty..........
Violations against the elderly by unlicensed contractors; penalties ..........cc.covueee

CONTRACTORS

Solar energy device installation; roof guarantee or Warranty.......o.ooeeeveecencisiens
Unlicensed contractors
aiding or abetting unlicensed PELSONS ....c...ovevrcemisienernimmimiiienssissnsssssnsicnenses
violations against the elderly; penalties .......coverenenciiiiinnmininnnsceens

CONVEYANCES BUREAU

Deregistration of land
fee non-time share interests; sunset extended ........coceenerrecrininnnniseininn.
fee time share interests; canceled certificate of title .....ouevniverennnniniiinniies
Judgment lien recordations; validity against registered property ..........ooveeeceenes
Land court fee schedule; assistant registrars’ SEIVICES .....oovevrerernnsersnrecesisininnne
Real estate appraisers; recordings of arbitration awards.........eeivmieninniinneen:

CORPORATIONS

Planned community associations; liability for unpaid assessments for
COTTUTION EXPEIISES .1vvrveceevermsemsassinessessosissansssssssssemsesserssssissssssintsssssissassssssseosss

CORRECTIONS
see PRISONS AND PRISONERS

COUNTIES

City and county of Honolulu; van pool program on Oahti ........cceeeireeeriisinnnene
County councils; limited MEEHNES .....cvererrrersiirinicrsiicnsiriins s
Criminal history record checks; county employees, volunteers, and contractors..
Elections; delivery of certificates of election by county clerk.........

Emergency management agenCy .......oeweeosesesrsisersusessussonees
Family child care homes; agricultural districts.
Fireworks storage or redistribution facilities .........ccoooeeeiiniiininiine
Hawaii state building codes; authority to amend and adopt ........coevevieiririnnnnens
Lifegunards; liability exception; sunset extended...................
Public land liability protection; warning signs..........c.......
Sewer lines and facilities servicing; Hawaiian home lands.........c.cocoeniniciiiininnnnns
State-county functions working group.......cc.ceveenreiirnene

Transient accommodations tax allocations

864

ACT

235

235
189

HB748

SB2876
HB420

217

152
151
198
106

32

106

29
32

65

122 §4(9)
21

18

139

111

11



ACT

Veterans’ cemeteries; approval by office of veterans’ services for county action... 197
Zoning; group Hving faCItEs ......v.evveerervrieseeeeeeeceeeees oo 193
COURTS

see JUDICIARY or specific court
CRIMES AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE

All-terrain and wtility-terrain vehicles; permitted street use; violations............... 71
Bicycle lanes and paths; vehicle parking ine..............ooovsovoooooooooon, 120
Computer damage offenses; critical infrastructure 213
Criminal history record checks
qualified entities............... ) 196
real estate appraisers 38
state and county employees, volunteers, and CONtractors .......................... 18
Criminal justice data center; orders of involuntary civil commitment and
granting or denying petition for relief from federal firearms mental health
PIOMIDILOT «.vivottot vt 87
Electronic communications or records disclosure; search warrant or court
OTAET TEQUITEA ....vvvveveeereeesis st eeees s oeees o ese e 226
Falsifying or tampering with statements, documents, or records . 33
Habitual property crimes; sentencing ............ooeevroveoooooooon, 118
Income tax returns disclosure by employees; penalties .......... 136
JUVEDIIE JUSLIC. ..ottt 201
Mobile electronic device use while driving; fnes.............oooovvooooo 175
Obstructing offense; paved public sidewalks, highways, or public passages.......... 51
Offenders under eighteen years of age; life imprisonment sentence...................... 202
Prisons and prisoners, see PRISONS AND PRISONERS
Privacy, violation of; disclosure of image of person in the nude or engaging
I SEXUAL CONAUCT wvvvvvvvoeeoeeoececrnntee e 116
Prostitution, see SEXUAL OFFENSES
Psychiatric facilities; discharge of involuntary patient ... 156
Record production; service of process issued by another state... 219
Repeat offenders; Sentencing .............c.eeeeeeerommeromsoooosoooon 114
Sexual offenses, see SEXUAL OFFENSES
Unlicensed contractors
AIdING OT ADELENG. ... cvervvveeerereeeeeeere oo oo 29
violations against the elderly; penalties.................. 32
Witnesses in criminal cases; per diem payments 195
CULTURE AND THE ARTS
Public art honoring Daniel K. Inouye and Patsy T. Mink ............oooooooooooooo 137
State foundation on culture and the arts; financial and management audit 138
DEATH
Estate and generation-skipping transfer tax
application in Internal Revenue COde ..............coveeommmvooorroooooooo 43
conformance to Internal Revenue Code; exclusion from estate....................... 44
Gold Star Family Day 7
Health department; reporting recorded deaths to state agencies 27
DEBTORS AND CREDITORS
Mortgage rescue fraud; distressed property consultants ..............coveeereeeeenannn, 26
DEFENSE
Cybersecurity, economic, education, and infrastructure security coordinator;
APPIOPIIALION vttt st eess s st eee s oeeseeeeee s 129
Emergency management a2ency .........c..uuuurvurereeeeeeereemeeressoos oo 111
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DENTISTRY

Board of dental examiners; rulemaking authority .....cceccvirimrcccenminiiiniinnniinns
Medicaid enrollees; adult dental benefits.......ooeverenniiinmniii

DISABLED PERSONS

Adult foster homes; two-adult limit exemption; dual certification ..........ccrneenas
Autism insurance coverage; actuarial analysis ..o
Developmental disability and mental health records, confidentiality of ..
Organ donation; temporary disability benefits...........oooevreriiicsnnenn.
Sidewalks; obstructing Offense........covveerrereiieieneinii s

DISASTERS

Civil defense and emergency act; repealed .........oevivennnniiiiines
Disaster relief agency and advisory council; repealed..
Emergency management agencCy ......ouwecececosersssssireses
Pacific-Asia institute for resilience and sustainability .......cccceccnriiininininnns

DISTRICT COURTS

ENVITONMENTAL COUTES ....vvirieirreerieeerreeneeeessuesisrenassassessisesissesstasisssssmssssensssasesasans
Judges; mediated Cases .......ccoeierrerececeisiiinnins
Judicial nominees; disclosure of list to public.
Turisdiction; maximum claim AMOUNE ......eeeviriiecnssni e
Witnesses in criminal cases; per diem payments.........ooeveereeccerniiimiminiesninn

DOMESTIC ABUSE
Abuse in presence of a child; police dUties........cevvemiiiiiniiiii s

DRUGS

Controlled substances
drug classification amendmeEnts .......coverreereremnmiiiir s
treatment services for Halawa correctional facility inmates.
Medical marijuana; eviction of tenant; rental agreement ......
Nonviolent, low-risk drug offenders; reentry pilot Project........cccovserunsurriirnrinnnne
Reimbursement payments; workers’ compensation claims..........cocumversennenceenns

EDUCATION

AINENAIMENTS ...eoveveeeereereveseeeeieseeeeeesasri i rosr s sa s s s et eb e bsbt st e b s b e R s st st e s s
“Attend” and “enroll” defined; amendments............coocvnrrvrreceneeneniineenone.
Board of education
physical restraint POLCY .....ocvivvrerirrermirtisise e
SUpErintendent SAIATY .......cvvruerrvemirrmiriiie s
LIS OF MEITIDETS 1...vivvereereereriesreetesneesuesstassesessrse s e s e sna s sbt et st e nesuaaasnnass
Complaints procedures; higher education institutions.......
Exceptional children; age limit for public school attendance ...........oeeeeeereecrens.
Hawaii 3R’s school repair and maintenance fund; name change; money
EEATISTEIS 1. ereeeeetesieteesesaese e e s eaeebeeme s st srt b e b et e b e b e e R e s b e e e b s am bbb a st b e
Kindergarten; mandatory attendance...........cccovenmmminnisninsererennees
Physical restraint in public schools; training; reports; appropriation .........eceeees
Post-secondary education; private colleges or universities; profitability
TEQUITEINEIE ..o veveecenirarsrnnsesssansseses bttt srer s seassetsnns e sns
Public charter school commission
ATMIENAINIENTS e vevveeveeiseerisreseeresesseseessrersesressesnessssaoreessatasasseesmsstsatonsstassessanans
operating COStS; APPIOPIiAtion ......veucirriireesmiiminiinsisise e
POWETS ANA AULIES ...ovrveriiveriesies e
staffing and operational expenditures rePOTt........viiesirsiseniimiienssi st
Public charter schools
AMENAMENTS. .. .cveivreriererresreiererrrseereeecsnisaernsrnoraersassarss st et it sars st s annsrs b aee
POWETS ANA AULES .....couivirrarernrinisies st s
School administrators’ refusal to issue or revocation of certificates.......ccooooceviee

866
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Seclusion and chemical or mechanical restraint in public schools.........................
Superintendent of education SAlary.............oe.eevevrveererevesrsssss
Teacher standards board; amendments

ELECTIONS

Campaign contributions and expenditures
candidate’s immediate family contribution KImits ..................ovvoeeoooenon
contribution tax deduction; repealed ..........cooovererevreviroserens
volunteer expenditure limit; notice to elections office when exceeded.............
Certificates of election, deliVETy of ..........eevvevveeeveneeeeesereseesessess oo
Fraud; false voting information by advertisements and other communications ...
Late voter registration; absentee or precinct polling place; appropriation............

EMERGENCY RESPONSE

Civil defense and emergency act; repealed...................
Disaster relief agency and advisory council; repealed..
Emergency management 8ENCY ............uuveeeeeeernereoerseeosseosoeoeosoooooooooooo

EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYEES

see also PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT
Criminal history record checks; qualified entities .................oovvoeoooooooooo
Leave of absence; organ and other donations........
Minimum wages; tip credit............oooerssrnennnn.
Temporary disability benefits; organ donation
Wage payments; pay cards; direct deposits .............oovvevmvvoovoovcsonooo
Wages and hours on public works
contractor violation; investigation; penalties. ............o.ovveevvveoveoooeiooooe,
public-private Partnerships ........oo..u.eevueeeeoeveeceeeeecessesssceeseooesoos oo
Workers’ compensation, see WORKERS’ COMPENSATION

ENERGY

Electric grid modemnization principles.................oovveeeensvvoooorososoosooooosoooeooennn,
Energy systems development special fund .............ovvvevveeevoeooeoosoooo
Geothermal resources on lands under jurisdiction of Hawaiian home lands
AEPATtMENE; TOYAILES .......c..vveeeceemsrrsnsirseseeseeseeeeeses e seeese oo soeen oo
Honolulu Seawater Air Conditioning, LLC; special purpose revenue bonds;
EXLENACA «.vevrverriertriiecee ettt eees e s s
Industrial hemp remediation and biofuel crop research program ...
Neighborhood electric vehicle; definition ..............coveeeemerreoeesorceoesoo
Renewable energy project with energy storage technology; Princeton Energy
Group; Ikehu Molokai LLC; special purpose revenue bonds....
Solar energy device installation; roof guarantee or WAITAnty......cocovvveeeenrennennnen.
Solar energy facilities
agricultural lands
lands with class B or C soil; special use permit
when permitted on lands with class A SOfl.......c.ovvevveeveeoovos

ENVIRONMENT

Climate adaptation; interagency climate adaptation committee......................
Endangered species recovery committee; member with background in native
Hawaiian traditional and customary practices....................oooooooooooooooooon
Industrial hemp remediation and biofuel crop research program
Outdoor Heritage MONth .............ceeeeeeeeeereeosoresooooooo
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ETHICS

Board, commission, and agency members; financial disclosure statements...

Ethics commission; apProPriation ........ceveeersenncsrsmsisisissnnssieesen i

Lobbyists

expenditure statements; post Special SeSSION. .....vviviicrrstsnsenensenennnns

itemized expenditures StAtEMENT .......cvusveresccisrersisiinmiissntss s

EVIDENCE

Record production; service of process issued by another state.......o..covvenererenss

FAMILY COURTS

Child protective proceedings; hearing notice to child .....c..ccviviinmerinrnnrinennnnn.
JUVEDLE JUSEICE. ...vvevrerrnarsiiiiisteressisisissrsns ettt st

Name Change; MINOIS. ..c.c.cveuriiririiiristesrsrsssssesesssssersiasiierrs e ssssssasas
FILM AND TELEVISION

Thrill craft operation; exemption for film production permit holders;

SUNSEE TEPEALEA. ....ucvrecerreerersiiisirseesntssissess st sr s

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Capital infrastructure tax credit; Kapalama container terminal project;

AiSPIACEd TENANES.....cvivrrresririrrrr sttt
Commissioner; examination of mortgage loan originator companies..........c.......
Mortgage loan originators; amendments.......co.ccvvuveiniiniisseceeies
Mortgage servicer companies; ICENSULE. .......c.occievirniiimiimminisnee e

FIREARMS

Federal firearms mental health prohibitor, relief from........ccccoeevnvciiiiiniinnns
Permitting or registration; disclosure of involuntary civil commitment orders....

FIRE PROTECTION

Fire protection systems; certifying individuals who maintain and

£ESt tHE SYSLEIMS ...vcvermiiiiiimnnits e se sttt bt
Fireworks storage or redistribution facilities ..........oveveeeeiiniiiniiiniinenninenne

FIREWORKS

Fireworks storage or redistribution facilities ...........cccoeeverieeinnnieiiinnens

FISH AND FISHING

Community fisheries enforcement UMits. ....ovververereeriisninimiiinisecen

FOOD

Milk control special fund; minimum reserve amount for contingency Costs.........

FORECLOSURES
see REAL PROPERTY
FOREIGN COUNTRIES AND GOVERNMENTS

Pacific-Asia institute for resilience and sustainability .......c.coceoeveennnnniiiiiins

FUEL TAX

Environmental response, energy, and food security tax; sunset repealed..............
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FUNDS

Agricultural development and food security special fund; sunset extended .........
Compliance resolution fund; occupational therapy licensure program;
APPIOPTIALION ...t cseet e
Convention center enterprise special fund; allocation....
Energy systems development SPECial fund ....cecvcreececce e
Hawaii 3R’s school repair and improvement fund; name change; money
ETANSIEIS .ccovvtives ittt ese et ees e s e eeoee oo
Hospital sustainability program special fund; sunset extended .
Human trafficking victim services fund ..............ooocoormeeeessoverooreoooesoooo
Infrastructure development fund; repealed..............eveeeereevmrroomrreoooo
Internet crimes against children special fund; appropriation ...
Kikala-Keokea housing revolving fund; repealed.....................
Medicaid investigations recovery fund; excess funds transfer.............................
Milk control special fund; minimum reserve amount for contingency costs.........
Nursing facility sustainability program special fund; central service expenses
LrANSTEr EXCEPHON «..oovvveveevreceeece ettt e e
Pesticide use revolving fund; pesticide subsidy program; appropriation.
Rental housing trust fund; conveyance tax allocation.........................
Tax administration special fund; taxpayer education programs
Turtle Bay conservation easement special fund; allocation ..................................
Unclaimed property trust fund; limitations period for claims...........................
Waialua loan and subsidy program; repealed .............couommmvomvroeoooooo

GASOLINE AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
Standard MEASUIEMENTS ............ccuererverrireneeeeeeeeseereeeeessesoe oo oo

GENERAL EXCISE TAX

Patient-centered community care program contractors; tax exemption ...............
Wholesale sale of tangible personal property .............oooovvveemvvooooooo

GOVERNOR

State innovation Waiver task FOTCE ..........rvvvuerreereereressososs oo oeooooooeeooonn
GRANTS, SUBSIDIES, AND PURCHASES OF SERVICE

“Subsidy” and “subsidies” references; repealed ...........ovmmvrvrooovoosoooooo
GROUP HOMES

Clean and sober homes; regiStry ZOMING ........vu....cerneveoeemesroeoossos oo
Zoning; group Hving FACHHHEs .........vvvvvrvverreeeeeecereseeerseseooeoooooooo

HARBORS

State small boat harbors
mooring permits; waitlist; age requirement ................ooovveovvooveeoooooo
PETIHE TIADSEEIS.....ovvoveveeocrenecian ettt

HAWAII

Community fisheries enforcement UNItS..............oveemeveeremsrverooooooooooooeoon
Infrastructure development fund; repealed.............o.ovvvvvoovoeoveooon
Kikala-Keokea housing revolving fund; repealed ...
Lower Hamakua ditch; water 01l HIit.............ccoerveemvreeeoooooo

HAWAIIAN HOME LANDS

ACT

143

158

96

193
193

10
84

122 §4(10)
132
132
223

170
173
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ACT

Native Hawaiian recognition; Hawaiian Homes Commission Act

AINIEIIAIIIEIIES. ... vevveeveeeeneesiraesessereesessessrrstsresssasesraatasaassessebsets st st suastassaassrssanene 14

Sewer lines and facilities servicing lands; county ownership ........cococvecusviinnsiiens 227
HAWAIIAN PEOPLE

Board of land and natural resources; membership; expertise in native Hawaiian

traditional and cuStOMATY PraCtiCeS.......cuvurrmieerrescrsnrrriiisiinsssssisssaseencssesns 104
Endangered species recovery committee; membership; background in native

Hawaiian traditional and customary practices......cccereeceesnrrisisninsecniuninens 53
Native Hawaiian recognition; Hawaiian Homes Commission Act amendments.. 14
RISE 21st century after school program; underprivileged children of Hawaiian

AIICESETY «.vovvererrsesseeesecaeeseesnsessirtssaesassasses st st e st s bR s st b s 167
State planning health disparity elimination; social determinants of health.......... 155

HAWAII COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
see COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

HEALTH
Adult foster homes; two-adult limit exemption; dual certification ........ccvuvunniense 203
Clean and sober homes registry; appropriation; report...........covuereieniinininiinenne 193
Community-based services and programs for Kupuna .........cuninnescenn: 151
Drugs, see DRUGS
Fall prevention and early detection coordinator; appropriation......eeeeveesveaicacene 153

Hawaii health connector, see INSURANCE, Hawaii health insurance exchange
Hawaii health systems corporation
€IMETZENCY APPIOPTIALION c.cevvvivsricrerirartsresssesetrrestistssss bbb st senen e 79

Kauai regional health care system; appropriation.. . 2nd Sp 20134
Maui memorial medical center parking garage .. " 122 §8(2)
Health equity; health department Z0al......cccocremeriiimnimeiniininisnsnesscenenes 157
Long-term care education CamPaifil .....ceveersiversiscesiinninimssisisnsisssensenciisnsensnss 151
Native Hawaiians and other Pacific islanders; state planning for health
disparity elmINation .......ccveveeveiisiimsreisesen e 155
Neurotrauma advisory board; membership; QUOTUIN .....ocviniiiiniiiiincenn 191
Organ donation; temporary disability benefits.........o.ooeviieircreriiinnnincnnnnn, 160
Patient-centered community care program contractors; general excise
AX EXEIMPLION 1.vureerresercrriiasriisssemssserssssisessisisessbsbasast bbb s sttt 143
Project Kealahou; appropriation ... eicmcesiisiniensssmnssscscssi s, 204
Provider orders for life-sustaining treatment ........coreeeeienninnineeneninie. 154
Psychiatric facilities; discharge of involuntary patient........coeeeenriieercncinenn: 156
Reporting recorded deaths to state agencies ........covvuvsersnina 27
State innovation waiver task force; health care reform plan.......ccccoeeecevciinniiins 158
Tanning facilities; use of tanning equipment by MINOTS .......coeoimiiinineiniiecsecuennss 205
Telehealth; health care provider clarification; insurance reimbursement.............. 159
HIGH TECHNOLOGY
Accounting and general services; office of information management and
technology; responsibilities; FEPOILS ...cvvevrieeerceeersiiiiiriisissrsan e 122 §4(34)
Computer damage offenses; critical infrastructure 213
Cybersecurity, economic, education, and infrastructure security coordinator...... 129
Pacific-Asia institute for resilience and sustainability 229
State planning; innovative activities PromOtion ...t 133
HIGHWAYS
Neighborhood electric vehicle; definition ... 23
Obstructing sidewalks, highways, or public Passages .........ccuviemreniiniinecscenne 51
870



HISTORIC PRESERVATION
State capitol management COMMILLES ................covvevvvveereeeeeroosooooeooee oo

HOLIDAYS AND CELEBRATIONS

HOSPITALS

Hawaii health systems corporation; Maui memorial medical center parking

HOTELS

Liquor licenses
condominium hotel and hotel; definitions amended...............oooovoooooeoooon,
hotel; definition amended

HOUSING

Hawaii housing finance and development corporation, see HOUSING
FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Hawaii state building codes; state building code council........ooovveveeveoeen,
Medical marijuana use; eviction of tenant....................
Mortgage loan originators; amendments..............................
Mortgage servicer companies; HCENSUTE.............ovevvvvoereriosionn
Nonjudicial foreclosures; service by publication and POSHDG. ..o
Public housing authority
housing choice voucher program; voucher return
smoking prohibition in public hOUSING..............evevervreereerovoooooo

HOUSING FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Bonds for infrastructure development for land owned by eligible developer........
Housing loan and mortgage program (Hula Mae multifamily revenue bond
program); revenue bonds

HUMAN SERVICES

Hospital sustainability program; amendments; appropriation; sunset extended ..
Medicaid enrollees; adult dental benefits; Appropriation ...................................
Nursing facility sustainability program; appropriation..................o...o.cooooooo....

IDENTIFICATION
Commercial drivers’ licenses, information provided DY .o

Drivers’ licenses and identification cards; scanning for age verification ...
Veteran status; state identification card and driver’s license

INCOME TAX

Application of Internal Revenue Code................eoveeerrevereemooesoerosooooooooon

Campaign contribution tax deduction; repealed

Capital infrastructure tax credit; Kapalama container terminal project;
dISPIACEd tENANTS. ........coeeerrenneresteneriiece s seees st osss oo

Disclosure of returns by employees; penalties ..o
Important agricultural land qualified agricultural cost tax credit ......................
Taxpayer education programs; tax administration special fund.........................

ACT

97

122 §8(2)
123
154
182

57
31

194

162
132

123
179
124

72
67

43
140

200
136

101
89

871



ACT

INFORMATION

Accounting and general services; office of information management and
technology; AULES; TEPOTLS 1.vvveeererisisiseeerersrsrsescssacncssis sttt sas s es 122 §4(34)

Board, commission, and agency members; financial disclosure statements 230
Child protective proceedings; hearing notice to child ......cccccoevenniinnens 36
Condominium association documents to be provided to unit owners..... 188
Developmental disability and mental health records, confidentiality of.. 214
Disclosure statement; time share units located outside the State... 70

Education, department of; website posting of information..........coewieisrneesenneeen. 232
Electronic communications or records disclosure; search warrant or court

OFdEr TEQUITEA ...ttt sttt easns 226
Electronic hearing notices; Hawaii labor relations board. 8
False voting information in advertisements and other communications ............. 128
Falsifying or tampering with statements, documents, OT FECOTAS ......covvvrrmressircens 33
Hawaii community development authority; public hearings; notice ..........cc...... 61
Health

Jisting of registered clean and sober homes on department website............... 193

reporting recorded deaths to state agencies .......ovveviiviriimnisnsisinncnns 27
Identification cards and drivers’ licenses

scanning for age verification 67

VELEran SEALUS.....ccoveereerriirniinnstreresrressesanennenns 6
Lobbyists

expenditure statements; post Special SESSION ..ot 224

itemized expenditures statement ........cccoccoceune 144
Managed care plans; annual health insurance premiums 66
Police misconduct; annual rePOTt ......coermvrenriiressesiesiisnnn 121
Taxpayer education programs; tax administration special fund 89
Use of restraint in public schools; information provided to parents and on :

education department WEDSIE. .....ccvrrrrerrirrccsemernmniiiin s 206

INSURANCE
Adult dental benefits; medicaid enrollees.........ooveerirrnscsnncreiciiiinniinisin. 179
Amendments .....cccceoereriressesinsissnssesesionsens 186
Autism insurance coverage; actuarial analysis .........cocserersnicicsisnsssinininiissinnnns 185
Hawaii health insurance exchange (Hawaii health connector)

amendments; APPIOPIIALION ..ucuviriririeerisrsernietsesescestits it ies 233

connector legislative oversight committee....... . 233
Managed care plans annual health insurance premlums 66
MOAE] 1AWS TEVISION ...vcuveeeeverrereereeererinrrisseeseastasesssosmesessssessesitssessssnsssssnsnnonsasanes 234
Motor vehicle accidents; fees for injuries covered by personal injury

PIOtECtion BENELS ......vvimeeieetiereceeieiirini et 231
Rescissions of health insurance; prohibition...........ceeceveereues 186
State innovation waiver task force; health care reform plan..........ccceeueee 158
Telehealth; reimbursement for services; health care provider clarification............ 159

~ INTERMEDIATE APPELLATE COURT
Judicial nominees; disclosure of list 0 PUBLIC.......cievivriereererersesenmcccnnesiiiiinines HB420
INTOXICATING LIQUORS
Liquor licenses

BIEWPUD HCENSES «...vevvvirerniitinierinissrsssr s cesencasisisiinnasiesens 211

condominium hotel and hotel; definitions amended.........ccoceveerinisceniiiiiens 57

federal labeling and bottling requirements 211

hotel; definition amended .........ocvuveviininiinreneneicn e 31

small craft producer pub LICENSES .....cvvvreeeeerreriinisiisitsnisss s 211

WINETy lICENSeS ....coverrereiiermssesnnssannees rrerstessen b " . 211
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ACT

INVASIVE SPECIES
see PEST CONTROL
INVESTMENTS
Directed trusts; standards of care and performance for advisors;
trustee liability ............occovinnnn. St e saa et er st e s s anes 59
Kapalama container terminal project displaced tenants; capital
INfraStruCtULe 12X CTOAIE .....evvemeresiverereeereeieseeresieesssesessee s 200
Public employees’ retirement system; disposal of certain real estate ... 35
JUDICIARY
see also specific court
Administrative director and deputy administrative director of
the COUNES] SAIATIES .vvvvvevvesererrreenires et ceeeceeeease s oo ee oo, 180
Environmental courts; implementation report; environmental-related
CASES STUAY ...vvorenreieeesieceeeeaeeeret st esees ettt esessses e s e e e e 218
Internet crimes against children fee ...............o.oveooeevoonoooo 115
Involuntary civil commitment orders; criminal justice data center 87
Judges
judicial nominees; disclosure of list to PUblC.....coveeerrereie e HB420
mediated cases ........................ et .- 5
Judicial selection commission; disclosure of nominees list to public.... HB420
Mediation by a judge On @ CaS€.........vvvereeeeerreeeeeereererse e, 5
Per diem payments; witnesses in Criminal CASeS ..............ovvvvevooooooooosoooooooo 195
Record production; service of process issued by another state........................... 219
Service of summons within the State; civil actions in the nature of assumpsit..... 41
Supplemental appropriations act of 2014..... 127
Witnesses in criminal cases; per diem payments 195
KAUAI
Community fisheries enforcement Wnits...............veeeeeeervereveeeeenooosooesooooooo 122 §4(10)
Kauai regional health care system; Hawaii health system corporation;
APPIOPTIALION ...e.soeeveesicieernte st st ees s ss e eeeese e 2nd Sp 2013 4
LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Hawaii labor relations board
acting member representing labor; electronic hearing notices ....................... 8
appoIntMent of MEMDBETS.......vuucvevveeierirereeeieeeseesss oo oo . 74
Human trafficking victim services fund; annual (5 +10) | OO . 119
Leave of absence; organ and other donations............. 161
Minimum Wages; tD CIEGIL .......cvveervuunererieneeeseeeseseessssssee s s 82
Reimbursement payments for prescription medications; workers’
compensation claims.............cceveeeeereuenemnnnn.. 231
Temporary disability benefits; organ donation 160
Wage payments; pay cards; direct depoSits ..........oowevverreevvoionoonooo 208
Wages and hours on public works
contractor violation; investigation; penalties.................coveveevroveevoooooo 130
public-private partnerships .............oe.oeeeeevrrvesreroooreosooo 216
Workers’ compensation compromises; third party liability claims 25
LAND AND NATURAL RESOURCES
Board of land and natural resources
membership; expertise in native Hawaiian traditional and customary
PIACHCES c...eovvereiiviiecicreennne ettt sceeees s s ses s en s 104
public land exchanges for private lands; legislative approval 146
Community fisheries enforcement units; evaluation..................ooov oo 122 §4(10)
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Endangered species recovery committee; membership; background in

native Hawaiian traditional and customary practices......coeeersrsrsunisisresnsssnsnns
Hawaiian home lands; geothermal resource royalties ........cooceiiviiinninisrsnscsnnens
Historic preservation program; civil service employment for professional

and technical StAfF.........ccovveiereneerre i
Infrastructure development fund; repealed.......ocecvercveeiiiisinieinniniininnnes
Interagency climate adaptation COMMALIER ......oceriiivimiriinissisniitisnntusisenenssinsinsins
Invasive species prevention; appropriation ..............
Kaneohe Bay regional council; membership; duties.............coevrieminninssiniieces
Land court; fee schedule.........occeueremvenininniiiiinnnnens .
Outdoor Heritage MONth .......iviriviiiinssiennmesnsisecennensiissss st nessssssnsssses
Public recreational lands working group; repOort.....ccoeeriinieiiiecssnsensissiiniiinans
State small boat harbors

PEITOIL ELANSTETS. .o.cvovvvereresriesssssssrssee sttt sttt st

permit waitlist; age requirement..
Thrill craft operation.........ceeeveeveecnne

LAND COURT

Deregistration of land
fee non-time share interests; sunset extended .......ovvvivmneconneneneene,
fee time share interests; canceled certificate of title ..
Fee SCHEAUIE ......cccvvereieeresreerrie st cbresneesrnssnessaesssnnasans )
Judgment liens; bureau of conveyances reCOrdations. ......ouumwuiecrsrensnsssisissesssenne

LAND USE

Agricultural lands
condominium projects; private restrictions on agricultural uses...........coccuvees
solar energy facilities
lands with class B or C soil; special use permit.........coovvveeesesesesnsnssisinenes
when permitted on lands with class A SOIl..c..ceeiiiiiiiiiiinnenincens

LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU
ADPPIOPIIALION 1.vevvverrciiiissesssss e ssssassessissacescnsesssbssa st
LEGISLATURE

ADPPIOPIIALION «.cvovvvrectsivinesebessser s ettt
Public land exchanges for private lands; legislative approval
TEAVE] EXPETISES 1vvveveeececeenrermrissesesrassassssssssonsessesssshsassssestisessbsasssatasssssnasusssenensissne

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Pacific-Asia initiative for resilience and sustainability.........cooovrveersereseniciiiennns
LOBBYISTS

Expenditure statements; post special session
Itemized expenditures StAEMENL. . ..ccovueuerrercsrecrencerisisininneierinsnsrassisases

LONG TERM CARE

Long-term care education campaign; appropriation.........ccceevmeresnsrississnsiiee
Nursing facility sustainability program; sunset extended.
" Provider orders for life-sustaining treatment .........coovverininninesssnnniniiien.

MARRIAGE

SATIIE SEX UNEOTIS cvvveeeerrersssrrresessresassssseesssaressssessossosssssssnnsssssessssssnessssanssssssssssssannase
MAUI

Community fisheries enforcement UIItS......coveerererieriercnciiiiinniiiinsesessiines
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Hawaii health systems corporation; Maui memorial medical
CENter PATKING ZATAZE. ........ovuceceeirrrinieeeae et seess e se s

MEDIATION
see ARBITRATION AND MEDIATION
MENTAL HEALTH

Developmental disability and mental health records, confidentiality of...............
Federal firearms mental health prohibitor, relief from............ooovvvooooooo
Involuntary civil commitment orders; criminal justice data center.....................
Involuntary patient; discharge from psychiatric facilities

Mental health evaluations by court order; release of public agency records ..
Project Kealahou; appropriation

MILITARY

Gold Star Family Day ........c.ooccueuverrrerieeiesecoseeresmessssessssess oo oeesesss
Patient-centered community care program contractors; general excise
12X BXCIMPLON c...vvvveeiiccrec ettt s et

MOLOKAIX

Renewable energy project with energy storage technology; Princeton
Energy Group; Tkehu Molokai LLC; special purpose revenue bonds.............
Saint Marianne Cope DaY..........cvuvuerruerveseeeeeseeoneeessseeeseesesesesseoeesosooseeo

MOTOR VEHICLES

Abandoned tires removal; apPropriation.............ovveveeeveeoveeooso oo
All-terrain and utility-terrain vehicles; permitted street use................................
Bicycle lanes and paths; parking fine ..............eveeeeereveerooevooososooooooooooonn
Car-sharing vehicle SUIChAIZE tAX .......vurveervrieeeeeeeeeeeseore oo oo
Commercial driver licensing

application requirements and other amendments. ..o

hazardous materials endorsement; repealed......uoeevniericieeeeeeeeseee e
Drivers’ licenses

provisional licensees; requirement to demonstrate ability to operate a

motor vehicle

VELETAN STALUS ....oeocerviteteece ettt et
Mobile electronic device use while driving; fines...................
MOTOT CAITIET SATELY ....vvvcvvvveescresrie et cess e
Motor vehicle mechanic certification program; development and

AAMINISIIAEON ovv.veovvvcereseceasetieste st se e s eee e eeeeeess s

Rental motor vehicle customer facility charge ............
Van pool program plan; city and county of Honolult..............o..oovoooooooo

NUISANCES

Urinating or defecating in public prohibition; sunset extended...........................

NURSES

Advanced practice registered nurses
CEISULE .. e vvvvrreinivesetsmtrts s eees e s e s eeoee e
provider orders for life-sustaining treatment .......
SCOPE OF PractiCe.......coeuveumrmrrernrritiitsieeeeeseeeesesceseess e
Center for nursing advisory board; members; powers and duties........................
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OAHU

Community fisheries enforcement UNIts........cocoomevrcusmieieriminsiiissiscssrsisiinssisnes
Kakaako community development district; Kakaako Mauka area;

building height TestrCtON .....cevieerirersiseeeniiisiinsi e
Kaneohe Bay regional council; membership; duties
Kapalama container terminal project; displaced tenants; capital

INFTAStrUCEUTE tAX CTEAIL «.vivverrerreeerreerariresesieesrranass s saase sttt snans
Public recreational lands working group.
State capitol management COmMMIttee .........o.o..s
Turtle Bay; conservation easement aCqUisition ..........o.vvieceiiemeeniienenns .
Urinating or defecating in public prohibition; sunset extended.........c..cccosvvvenrees
Van pool program plan; city and county of Honolulu.........ccociiveneneeiinieeniinnee
‘Waialua loan and subsidy program; repealed .......ocoverniiiininiiiiniinnnnns

OFFICE OF HAWAITIAN AFFAIRS

Native Hawaiian recognition; Hawaiian Homes Commission
ACt AMENAIMENLS .. vevvereereerrereesarsesisirisiessssesssststeseseeaesstssssssss s s s ssasssasassss

OMBUDSMAN
APPIOPTIALON ...evvoeececanirrrtiensnssessssss s ses s ensc s s st s
PARENT AND CHILD

Child protective proceedings; hearing notice to Child ........oveuriimieiiininiscnennnn.
Family reunification assistance; programs for children of incarcerated parents...
Kindergarten; mandatory enrollment of child.......c.ccoccrviiniien

PENAL CODE

Abuse of family or household member; abuse in presence of a child;

POLCE AULIES .....cvvviivisrrstenreee sttt
Computer damage offenses; critical infrastructure
Falsifying or tampering with statements, documents, or records
Habitual property crimes; SENtenCing ......ocoveceecrarmsvsnss
Human trafficking victim services fund .......ococveeceveeseiniiiiiieee
Mental health evaluations by court order; release of public agency records ........
Obstructing offense; paved public sidewalks, highways, or public passages
Offenders under eighteen years of age; life imprisonment sentence .............o.....
Privacy, violation of; disclosure of image of person in the nude or engaging

0 SEXUAL COMATOL ..vovviviivererrerereeresrernnrsteresnessssbesasnssssasnesassbssasstsisssssssnssnass
Prostitution

human trafficking victim services fund....

law enforcement officers; exemptions ..

SOLCILAtiON Of & IMINOT ...cvvevvrreereeererensseeriiint e res e sae st ssesssn sttt anes
Sentencing

habitual Property CIiMeS ....ov.ereeiversrieressisassrinssescscicnsisisisisnminssarnase e sasnsees

offenders under eighteen years of age; life imprisonment.. .

TEPeat OffENAETS ..ovvevuiieiriiteese sty
Time limitations

continuous sexual assault of a minor under fourteen.........coevevcreeceiiviiiiiinnins

sexual assault in the first and second degrees .........ccovvirveriennencnnenseceeciinn
Urinating or defecating in public prohibition; sunset extended.........cccoeunivernnens

PEST CONTROL

Coffee berry borer control; pesticide subsidy program ............coeeveeeiinininnes
Invasive species prevention; appPropriation ... ..ot
Macadamia felted coccid control; appropriation ........ccereeeeeeeesernsesenieseeeninisienns
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PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS

Naturopathic physicians; continuing education; license renewal..........................
Podiatrists
ankle fracture surgery; qualifications to PErform ...............oooveoooooooooon.
residency requirement for licensure

POLICE

MiSCONAUCE; ANNUALLEPOTL .........ouceerrrrerianst s seeeessses s oo
Prostitution; solicitation of a minor; exemptions...........ovvvveovvevovooooo
Search warrants and court orders; electronic communications or

TECOTAS AISCLOSUTE.....vv.cvvivtoeeoeccesnienntene st s s oo

PRISONS AND PRISONERS

Family reunification assistance; programs for children of incarcerated parents...
Substance abuse treatment services for Halawa correctional facility inmates.......

PRIVATE DETECTIVES AND GUARDS
Registration and licensure; continuing €duCation ...
PROBATE CODE

Directed trusts; standards of care and performance for advisors;
trustee HAbility .........oceeeeereneernrieniieteee e

Uniform durable powers of attorney act; repealed
Uniform POWeT Of tHOIMEY ACT.......vcuvurvuenrreesnreeesneeeseeeeoses oo

PROFESSIONS AND OCCUPATIONS

see also specific professions and occupations
Licensing requirements
home care agencies; sunset extended..............c.coveveeervermorerreeooosoosoooeos
marriage and family therapists; continuing education...................................
naturopathic physician; continuing education.............ew.ewveerooveooooooooo
occupational therapists and occupational therapy assistants.
private detectives and gUATAS .............o.veeeevvevevsoverososoo .
psychologists; continuing eduCation.................cvevrevveroveerveosrosoo
real estate appraisers; criminal history record checks...........ooovv.ooooooon
Marriage and family therapists; continuing education; license renewal.
Mortgage loan originators; amendments. .............ovvevrvvvooooooooon
Mortgage servicer companies; HOEnSULE. ..............ovvreeevvosvoeesoooosesooooo
Mortgage servicers; license 1eneWal .............oc.eeceeeeenmvversooessessoosoeosooooooo
Motor vehicle mechanics; certification Program ..............ooooveoovooooooo
Occupational therapists; HCENSULE .............ovveoeerevereeesores oo

Real estate appraisers
arbitration awards; recording with bureau of CONVEYANCES.........correrrrirernnnn.
criminal history record checks

PUBLIC CONTRACTS

Airport concessions; negotiation of leases or permits; sunset extended................
Wages and hours on public works
contractor violation; investigation; penalties
PUbC-private PAItNEISHIDS ....c.ouvverrvvoereesceeeeerseeessses e oeoooeooe

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT

Civil service exemption Process; AUAILOr TEVIEW ...........veervvvvvroososoooooosooooo
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Civil service position exemption; three year expiration
Collective bargaining; arbitration panel; impasses; final positions of parties
Collective bargaining agreements; appropriations

unit 6; excluded employees....

unit 9; excluded eMPlOYEES.......coviriiiiriirirrnsteraneee st e

unit 10; excluded employees........ocovvvmseriniesesnennsnn

unit 11; excluded employees; emergency appropriation

unit 13; excluded EMPLOYELS.......cccovrviriimieimimnrmnsesesescsssiisssssss e
Criminal history record checks; state and county employees, volunteers,

ANA COMETACLOTS ...evvverreerresreseessesrecsneeacestesnaeseessesas s sasssssssssessssnsanesransnssssess
Employees’ retirement system; investments; disposal of certain real estate..........
Hawaii labor relations board

acting member representing labor

appointment of members............

electronic hearing notices..
Salaries

administrative director and deputy administrative director of the courts.......

superintendent of edUCAHON ......ovviveiiiiiirrreeiner e

PUBLIC LANDS

Exchanges for private lands; legislative approval ...
Hawaiian home lands; leases of improvements by direct negotiations..................
Liability protection for the State and counties; warning signs; sunset repealed....
Sale, lease, or repurchase disputes; mediation and arbitration ..........ccvuveveinnn.

PUBLIC SAFETY

Programs for children of incarcerated parents; family reunification
25SiStance; APPIOPIALION ...c.coeciiiirirercinie et s
Reentry pilot project for nonviolent, low-risk drug offenders; appropriation.......
Substance abuse treatment services for Halawa correctional facility inmates;
APPIOPTIALION ... cvreremeeacvrrirrntetinss st sesas et st ss s b s

PUBLIC UTILITIES

Public utilities commission
electric grid modernization principles .........coveeceeiencnniiiiiine
ratemaking; fair return on “used and useful” utility properties
transfer to department of commerce and consumer affairs; powers
ANA QULES.....ccvievierieeerervereeeeessesrenerarestesasstsnssassssnsssssassessasraat st sesansassasaas

REAL PROPERTY

Agricultural lands
condominium projects; private restrictions on agricultural Uses.............cooeeee.
solar energy facilities
! lands with class B or C soil; special use permit
when permitted on lands with class A s0il.......ccccoverneee .
Condominium associations
BDOATA VACANICIES ....eovirvirrererrerereereressesseesmrsssesesssessssessossnssssssassesassassesessossoas
cumulative voting for elections; board vacancies
documents to be provided to unit owners.................
lien fOr ASSESSIMEIIES .. vivverreerrerserseerserstessessnerinassesrnessnessessesaraasssssasnssnessssssssssoses
Deregistration of land
fee non-time share interests; sunset extended ........ococciivieennninneneencnenn
fee time share interests; canceled certificate of title ......cocerienieiniiininnne
Employees’ retirement system; investments; disposal of certain real estate...
Eviction of tenant for medical marijuana use; rental agreement..........cocceeveveenns
Foreclosures
judicial foreclosures; attorney afirmation.........c.c.ccoceciiniinisinsinsinnniins
nonjudicial foreclosures; service by publication and posting.........ececvceunees
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ACT

Hawaii community development authority

members; POWETS Ad AULES ..vvv.vevveveivieecoseeeieeeeeeeeeeee oo e 61

PUblic hearings; NOLCE .......covvvuevrrrreirierrciiteeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeessees s eos oo 61
Hawaii state building codes; state building code council.................ooeoevoooon 164
Judgment liens; bureau of conveyances recordations. ..o 19
Mortgage rescue fraud; distressed property consultant................oooovoooooveovn, 26
Planned community associations; liability for unpaid assessments for

COMMON EXPEIISES ..ovverernreereiriristesersseresssnassensensessessosessessessessesesssesessessenens 65
Public land exchanges for private lands; legislative approval...............ooovo...o...... 146

Real estate appraisers

arbitration awards; recording with bureau of conveyances 73

criminal hiStory reCOrd CheckS ...........ove.vveeveereeeeeseossrereoe oo 38
Time shares

deregistered fee non-time share interests; sunset extended............................ 47

deregistered fee time share interests; canceled certificate of title.................... 47

disclosure statements for purchasers; developer registration renewal.............. 228

plan managers for units located outside the State; disclosure statement;

eXeMPtion from regIStration ...........coviverueeeiiveeeee e 70
time share plan associations; nonprofit or not-for-profit entity requirement 70
RECIPROCAL BENEFICIARIES
Termination UPON MATTIAZE. ......eververrcrerieeeceneeeeeese e eess oo osee oo 2nd Sp 20131
RENTAL AND TOUR VEHICLE SURCHARGE TAX
Car-sharing vehicle SUICRATEE TAX . ...vvecureoreeneceeeresereseeeeseeeoosos oo eeos oo 110
REPORTS OR STUDIES
Accounting and general services; office of information management and

technology; executive branch information technology systems....................... 122 §4(34)
Agriculture; pesticide subsidy PrOIamL..............ceevererrrersosreoooooooooeoooeoo 105
Auditor

CIVil SErVice EXEMPLION PIOCESS .vuvvvuvvereerrruiisceeseeeeeeseeessseseesesosee oo 199

state foundation on culture and the arts; financial and management audit..... 138
Business, economic development, and tourism; Hawaii tourism authority;

ADNUAL TEPOTL ......voceovereeneienerstn st seesssss e s s seoeses e 131
City and county of Honolulu; Oahu van pool program plan.............couevvruennn.. 122 §4(9)
Commerce and consumer affairs; autism insurance coverage; actuarial analysis . 185
Cybersecurity, economic, education, and infrastructure security coordinator...... 129
Education

physical restraint; use in for public SChOOIS ...........eeveeeveerreereosooooooooo 206

public charter school commission; staffing and operational expenditures....... 99
Hawaii health connector; annual audit...............ovmveervveesvvorreosesoo 233
Health

clean and SOber hOMES TEGISITY ....u.vvucvvuiiereeeeeeesereeereeses oo 193

executive office on aging; long-term care education program... 151
Human services; juvenile offenders; annual report ..............vovvovvoooooooo 201
Interagency climate adaptation committee; sea level rise vulnerability and

AdAPLALION TEPOIT.......vvsiceereceenerensies e eeseeeseseees e oe oo oo 83
Judiciary

environmental courts implementation..................ow.ooveeeeeoos oo 218

study on environmental-related cases filed in circuit courts 218
Juvenile justice oversight advisory council; annual report............... . 201
Kaneohe Bay regional council; review of council’s powers and functions............ 85
Labor and industrial relations; human trafficking services fund; annual report... 119
Land and natural resources; community fisheries enforcement units;

evaluations 122 §4(10)
Police misconduct; annual report 121
Public recreational lands; management strategies to resolve conflicts 145

879



Public safety; reentry pilot project for nonviolent, low-risk drug offenders;
ANNUAL TEPOTL c...veveeiririsineisisiiisistessts s rsscsses et bbbttt
State-county functions working group................
State innovation waiver task force; health care reform plan
Transportation; airport security; expenditures........ceverieneas
University of Hawaii; industrial hemp remediation and biofuel crop
FESEATCR PIOZTAIN «..covuvrirerritirierirntesstsssnssesesas s sasasa s e st st st st

SALES

Wholesale sale of tangible personal property; general excise tax ........occovvviniiinns
SCHOOLS

see EDUCATION

SEXUAL OFFENSES

Continuous sexual assault of a minor under fourteen; time limitation ................
Prostitution
law enforcement officers; eXemPONS .....cucivrerrrreierirernetsrseseseriins s nssens
SOlICItAtion Of 8 MINOT ..vveivveeeeriireirrrreeseeersite st e st sesnasne s e st s e
Sexual assault in the first and second degrees; time limitation ..
Time limitation extension; claims for sexual abuse of 8 MINOT.......covvrerrrerererenens

SHERIFFS

Prostitution; solicitation of a Minor; eXeMPLions.....eevereeeeirnismsesisisesesniiiisisines

SMOKING

Medical marijuana; eviction Of teNaANt........ccvrereieiecrrerccsiisisiisin s
Prohibition; public BOUSING .....cccecerveeierieecencneniiiiine
Public schools; employees’ exception; repealed..

SPORTS
Outdoor Heritage Month......cocoviimiecmiennninnescseneneciiiiine
STATE DEPARTMENTS

Accounting and general services; office of information management and
technology; duties; TEPOITS........cvuurriessrrniesesssasesansaaseninns
Administrative rules; public agency meetings; agenda requirements for

PIOPOSEA TUIES. . ovcvviursrrnteriessensssenisstsniseasaess st
Capital improvement projects; estimated operational costs required ............oe....
Criminal history record checks; state and county employees, volunteers,

AN COTMETACLOTS ....vvevrerirvereerereeseseeseermmntstsressenssisasnssnsnssassessenmasssstsssssesasssasions
Emergency management agency; transfer of officers and employees .
Executive branch; information technology systems ...........c.ccveeeeceee
Financial audits; access to tax information by auditor ..............
Public agency records release; court-ordered mental health evaluations .
Public land liability protection; warning Signs ...........ieeceesmenresisisiseiniiniininens
Reporting recorded deaths to state agencies ........ceeercuersieriinas

STATE PLANNING

Climate adaptation; planning.........ccceeeemreneennncnencsnnceniiniiines
Economy; innovative activities promotion
Health disparity elimination; social determinants of health ........cccccoeviiiinniiiin

STATUTES

Civil defense; term change...............
General technical revisions
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Hawaii 3R’s school repair and maintenance fund; name change..
Physician orders for life-sustaining treatment; term change.............
Rental motor vehicle and tour vehicle surcharge tax; name change.
State building code; term Change...........covvuereevuiveeeereeoreeeeeeeseeeeeooooo
“Subsidy” and “subsidies” references; repealed
Telemedicine; term change ..............cooveuun.....

STREETS AND ROADS

All-terrain and utility-terrain vehicles; permitted Use ..............ovoooeoooooooonn,
Bicycle lanes and paths; vehicle parking fine......................
Obstructing sidewalks, highways, or public passages

SUNSET AND REPEAL

Extension of sunset or repeal
agricultural development and food security special fund...................oo.oooo...,
airport concessions; negotiation of leases Or PErmits....................co................
county lifeguards; liability exception..........................
deregistration of fee non-time share interest ..............
environmental response, energy, and food security tax................
home care agencies; HCenSIng ...........veverreeeeeeeeresreesseesees oo

nursing facility sustainability Program.............o..ooeeevemvvioeoveosoooooooo
special purpose revenue bonds; Honolulu Seawater Air

Conditioning, LLC...............
urinating or defecating in Public .............ueeeuveeeeeeveenreereeseeosessooosooo

Temporary programs and provisions

concession bidding requirement exemption; airport and stadium

authority; advertising and electronic communication services...................
county councils; limited meetings .............ccoveerervrrrvrnnnn. "
health department; reporting recorded deaths to state AZENCIES ....ecvvuerenrnanee
industrial hemp remediation and biofuel crop research program ...................
juvenile justice oversight adViSOry COUNCl............vvovvvesvveooeoooooooo
pesticide subsidy program; coffee berry borer control...........noooooooooonn,
public recreational lands working group .............ooweevveemveveomvoeoooooooo
reentry pilot project for nonviolent, low-risk drug offenders........
solar energy facilities on agricultural lands with class A soil..
state-county functions working group............cceevevrveunnnn...
state innovation waiver task force............con...n.....
superintendent of education salary..........................
water toll limit; lower Hamakua ditch
workers’ compensation compromises; third party liability claims...................

Temporary provisions made permanent (sunset repealed)
- cable television systems; designation of access organizations for public,

educational, or governmental access CHANDEIS ...............ooovsroooooooe
identification cards and drivers’ licenses; scanning for age verification............
private detectives and guards; registration and licensure.................................
public land liability protection for the State and counties; warning signs.......
thrill craft operation; exemption for film production permit holders..............

SUPREME COURT

Judicial nominees; disclosure of list to public
Land court; fee SCHEdUIE.........ccuurrenrrrreeeeeereeemeeeeeeseess s

TAXATION

see also specific tax

Car-sharing vehicle surcharge tax....................
Conveyance tax; rental housing trust fund allocation
Estate and generation-skipping transfer tax
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application of Internal Revenue Code.......ocouimnmiimmmsisssnnncesenensisiiins
conformance to Internal Revenue Code; exclusion from estate .
Taxpayer education programs; tax administration special fund
Tax returns; access to returns by auditor; disclosure by employees; penalties.......

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Cable television systems; access organizations; amendments; sunset repealed .....
Concessions providing electronic communication services; bidding

requirement exemption; airport and stadium authOfity .....coeeeeierrnnnnieniinnes
Cybersecurity, economic, education, and infrastructure security coordinator......
Electronic communications or records disclosure; search warrant or

court Order TEQUITEd. ... c.eeerereriirinieinese et
False voting information in advertisements and other communications
Internet crimes against children; “Alicia’s law”.........cccco..
Mobile electronic device use while driving; fines.
State planning; innovative activities Promotion ........ocoviiiveinninenssinnenecnenn:

TIME SHARING

Deregistered fee time share interest; canceled certificate of title

Developer registration reneWwal .......coevnesiciisinisinninininenesccnss

Disclosure statements for PUIChaSEIS.......ceueereeererecnenescsiisreisisrnse e

Plan managers for units located outside of State; disclosure statement;
exemption from registration

Time share plan associations; nonprofit or not-for-profit entity requirement

TOURISM

Hawaii tourism authority
ATNEIAIMIENIES. ...eevvereerrerarereevesresseassesseesrsessessessaesssasssssaassassnsnsensssitassesssssasssnssse
Turtle Bay conservation easement aCQUISItON.......ceeieiiiiiiiiirienmsssneisnneniacs

TRADE REGULATIONS

Petroleum products; standard MEasUrements ............cocovuerriernrieninmasssscees
TRANSIENT ACCOMMODATIONS TAX

ATLOCALIONS 1O COUNLIES .vevveueeecererrereeriisrisrintisoresinsestsssesnesssss sttt st et sasse s ssens
Convention center enterprise special fund; allocation.........ccceeveeeeciiiiiiinnssionns
Turtle Bay conservation easement special fund; allocation ..........oveeeicinnncccnns

TRANSPORTATION

Airports
rental motor vehicle customer facility charge.........coevvvemneciniinnncnnnnicninnins
security; emergency appropriation; T€POTL.......covieniimininiinninessencececs

Commercial driver licensing
application requirements and other amendments...
hazardous materials endorsement; repealed........ocevninnienienrinnnneeniiniien

Motor carrier safety .......cooveerininnnene

Neighborhood electric vehicle; definition

TRUSTS AND TRUSTEES

Compensation Of tIUSLEES....cccvruriierersrernrieres e ettt et ssassenes
Directed trusts; standards of care and performance for advisors;
trUStEE HHADIHLY 1.veveeeereeriereerisetrie e

UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES

Complaints procedures; post-secondary education commission ...
Financial integrity; profitability requirement.............covvnnninininiinninininees
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UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII

Center for nursing advisory board; members; powers and duties
Complaints procedures; post-secondary education commission .....
Industrial hemp remediation and biofuel crop research program
Macadamia felted coccid CORIOL.......uvuvevueieieeceeeeereemeseeeessesreeses oo
Natural energy institute; energy systems development special fund
RISE 21st century after school program; appropriation .................oevoovonoooon,

VETERANS
see MILITARY
VITAL STATISTICS

Reporting recorded deaths to state Agencies ...........ooveevvevverrereoross oo,

WATER RESOURCES

Dam and reservoir owners; facility improvements; special purpose
TEVENUE DONAS .......ovoeoraieececeninnie e e esetees e teesesseses s
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